
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

  
 
 
 

 
 

       
   

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       


 

 


 

 


 

 


 

 


 

 

Florida Department of
 
Environmental Protection
 

SWD-200 Meeting Attendee Sheet 

No Signature Required 

DATE: _______________________ 

TIME:  _______________________ 

LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________ 

MEETING SUBJECT: ______________________________ 

FACILITATOR:  ______________________________ 

ATTENDEES 

Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone 

RICK SCOTT 
GOVERNOR 

CARLOS LOPEZ-CANTERA 
LT. GOVERNOR 

NOAH VALENSTEIN 
SECRETARY 

E-mail

haines_m
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Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone E-mail 
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	TIME:  _______________________
	LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________
	MEETING SUBJECT:  ______________________________
	FACILITATOR:  ______________________________
	UATTENDEES

	DATE: Thursday, 8/2/2018
	TIME: 10:00AM
	Name 1: Kim Byers
	Name 2: Larry Ruiz
	Name 3: Joseph O'Neill
	Name 4: Bob Curtis
	Name 5: Ken Guilbeault
	Name 6: Susan Pelz
	Name 7: Timothy Townsend
	Name 8: Steven Laux
	Name 9: Mary Yeargan
	FacilityAffiliate 1: Hillsborough County
	FacilityAffiliate 2: Hillsborough County
	FacilityAffiliate 3: Hillsborough County
	FacilityAffiliate 4: SCS Engineers
	FacilityAffiliate 5: SCS Engineers
	FacilityAffiliate 6: Pelz Environmental Services, Inc.
	FacilityAffiliate 7: UF
	FacilityAffiliate 8: UF
	FacilityAffiliate 9: FDEP - SWD
	Telephone 1: 813-612-7718
	Telephone 2: 813-671-7707
	Telephone 3: 813-663-3223
	Telephone 4: 813-804-6701
	Telephone 5: 813-804-6716
	Telephone 6: 813-416-1030
	Telephone 7: 352-392-0846
	Telephone 8: 352-871-7069
	Telephone 9: 813-470-5701
	Email 1: byerk@hillsboroughcounty.org
	Email 2: ruizle@hillsboroughcounty.org
	Email 3: oneillj@hillsboroughcounty.org
	Email 4: bcurtis@scsengineers.com
	Email 5: kguilbeault@scsengineers.com
	Email 6: susan@pelzenvservices.com
	Email 7: ttown@ufl.edu
	Email 8: steven.laux@essie.ufl.edu
	Email 9: mary.yeargan@floridadep.gov
	Name 1_2: Steve Tafuni
	Name 2_2: Steve Morgan
	Name 3_2: Melissa Madden
	Name 4_2: Justin Chamberlain
	Name 5_2: Benjamin Hsu
	Name 6_2: Cory Dilmore
	Name 7_2: Jeff
	Name 8_2: 
	Name 9_2: 
	Name 10: 
	Name 11: 
	Name 12: 
	Name 13: 
	Name 14: 
	Name 15: 
	Name 16: 
	Name 17: 
	Name 18: 
	Name 19: 
	Name 20: 
	Name 21: 
	Name 22: 
	FacilityAffiliate 1_2: FDEP - SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 2_2: FDEP - SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 3_2: FDEP - SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 4_2: FDEP - SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 5_2: FDEP - SWD
	FacilityAffiliate 6_2: FDEP - Tallahassee
	FacilityAffiliate 7_2: UF
	FacilityAffiliate 8_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 9_2: 
	FacilityAffiliate 10: 
	FacilityAffiliate 11: 
	FacilityAffiliate 12: 
	FacilityAffiliate 13: 
	FacilityAffiliate 14: 
	FacilityAffiliate 15: 
	FacilityAffiliate 16: 
	FacilityAffiliate 17: 
	FacilityAffiliate 18: 
	FacilityAffiliate 19: 
	FacilityAffiliate 20: 
	FacilityAffiliate 21: 
	FacilityAffiliate 22: 
	Telephone 1_2: 813-470-5792
	Telephone 2_2: 813-470-5754
	Telephone 3_2: 813-470-5795
	Telephone 4_2: 813-470-5725
	Telephone 5_2: 813-470-5720
	Telephone 6_2: 850-245-8712
	Telephone 7_2: 
	Telephone 8_2: 
	Telephone 9_2: 
	Telephone 10: 
	Telephone 11: 
	Telephone 12: 
	Telephone 13: 
	Telephone 14: 
	Telephone 15: 
	Telephone 16: 
	Telephone 17: 
	Telephone 18: 
	Telephone 19: 
	Telephone 20: 
	Telephone 21: 
	Telephone 22: 
	Email 1_2: steven.tafuni@floridadep.gov
	Email 2_2: steve.morgan@floridadep.gov
	Email 3_2: melissa.madden@floridadep.gov
	Email 4_2: justin.chamberlain@floridadep.gov
	Email 5_2: benjamin.hsu@floridadep.gov
	Email 6_2: cory.dilmore@floridadep.gov
	Email 7_2: 
	Email 8_2: 
	Email 9_2: 
	Email 10: 
	Email 11: 
	Email 12: 
	Email 13: 
	Email 14: 
	Email 15: 
	Email 16: 
	Email 17: 
	Email 18: 
	Email 19: 
	Email 20: 
	Email 21: 
	Email 22: 
	Location/Conference Room: [Main Conference Room (70) - Oak]
	FACILITY/SITE ID and NAME: Hillsborough Southeast Landfill
	MEETING FACILITATOR NAME: Benjamin Hsu


